
NATIONALESDES  CLUBS
NATIONALES 

2025



Cl Point

1 R . C . T .   BOWLING 31

2 B . C .  D AIX EN PROVENCE 27

3 BOWLERS  DES  DOMES  1 23

4 CANIBALS  PERPIGNAN  B . C . 19

5 U . S . T .  BOWLING  SAINT-TROPEZ 19

6 A . R . A .  LYON 19

7 BOWLERS  DES  DOMES  2 15

8 NEW  TEAM  B . C .  MARTIGUES 15

Class.

CHEKROUN  simone 699 5 6  èmeA . R . A .   LYON 139,80

3859 137,82

4135 147,68

13/10/2024 DECINES MOYENNE

4072 145,43

4054 144,79

4004 143,00

3990 142,50

4219 150,68

4044 144,43

J 1 NATIONALE   3 A 2025
Clubs Quilles moyenne

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 A   FEMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

1 R . C . T .   BOWLING           31 31 3990 142,50

2 B . C .  D AIX EN PROVENCE 27 27 4219 150,68

3 BOWLERS  DES  DOMES  1 23 23 4044 144,43

4 CANIBALS  PERPIGNAN  B . C . 19 19 4072 145,43

5 U . S . T .  BOWLING  SAINT-TROPEZ 19 19 4054 144,79

A . R . A .  LYON                        19 19 4004 143,00

BOWLERS  DES  DOMES  2 15 15 3859 137,82

NEW  TEAM  B . C .  MARTIGUES 15 15 4135 147,68

699 5 139,80A . R . A .  LYON CHEKROUN  simone 6  ème

NATIONALE  3 A 2025
Clubs

N3A J1 :  DECINES        J2 :  AVIGNON        J3 :  CAISSARGUES Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 A  FEMME



Cl Point

1 ANGOULEME  BOWLING  CLUB 42
2 STRIKERS  BOWLING  CLUB 41
3 STRIKE 40  SAINT  PAUL  LES  DAX 40
4  NEW WAVE  BOWLING  LA ROCHELLE 35
5 MESCHERS  BOWLING  CLUB 31
6 NEW WAVE BOWLING  LA ROCHELLE 2 29
7 B.C.  DES  JALLES  SAINT-MEDARD 25
8 B.C.  DES  JALLES  SAINT-MEDARD 2 18
9 A . S . P . T . T .  TOULOUSE 18

10 BOWLING  ADOUR  BAYONNE 16

Class.

PRUCE  guillaume 1601 9 7  ème

188,208469

186,138376

MESCHERS13/10/2024 MOYENNE
B.C.  DES  JALLES ST-MEDARD 177,89

8548 189,96

8521 189,36

8963 199,18

8454 187,87

8538 189,73

8947 198,82

9152 203,38

8943 198,73

J 1 NATIONALE   3 F 2025
Clubs Quilles moyenne

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   1   HOMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

1 ANGOULEME  BOWLING  CLUB 42 42 8947 198,82

2 STRIKERS  BOWLING  CLUB 41 41 9152 203,38

3 STRIKE 40  SAINT  PAUL  LES  DAX 40 40 8943 198,73

4  NEW WAVE  BOWLING  LA ROCHELLE 35 35 8963 199,18

5 MESCHERS  BOWLING  CLUB 31 31 8454 187,87

6 NEW WAVE BOWLING  LA ROCHELLE 2 29 29 8538 189,73

7 B.C.  DES  JALLES  SAINT-MEDARD 25 25 8548 189,96

B.C.  DES  JALLES  SAINT-MEDARD 2 18 18 8521 189,36

A . S . P . T . T .  TOULOUSE 18 18 8469 188,20

BOWLING  ADOUR  BAYONNE 16 16 8376 186,13

1601 9 177,89 7  ème

NATIONALE  3 F 2025

N3B J1 :  MESCHERS         J2 :  AGEN          J3 :  LA ROCHELLE Classement

BC  DES  JALLES  ST MEDARD PRUCE  guillaume

Clubs

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   1  HOMME



J 12025 NATIONALE  3

BAYEUX

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

DORLISHEIM

SAINT-MAXIMIN

DECINES
MESCHERS

 NATIONALE   3


